
 

 

WORCESTERSHIRE INDUSTRIAL ARCHAEOLOGY 

AND LOCAL HISTORY SOCIETY 
 

Summary of Summer Programme 2015   

 

MARCH 

 Thursday 5 March pm 1a - Visit Worcester Fire Station  

 Saturday 14 March  am 1b - Visit Worcester Fire Station. 

APRIL 

 Monday 6 April  EASTER MONDAY 

 Saturday 18 April  IA Conference, Tiverton  

MAY 

 Monday 4 May  MAY DAY 

 Friday 8 May  eve WIA&LHS Spring Dinner 

 Monday 26 May SPRING BANK HOLIDAY 

 Sunday 31 May  am 2 - Coach to Kew Bridge Pumping Station & Kew Gardens 

JUNE 

 Monday 15 June Magna Carta Day 

 Thursday 25 June am 3 - Coach to Shrewsbury, Ditherington Mill & Shrewsbury town. 

JULY 

 Friday 3 July   am 4 – Walk Colwall Village walkabout. 

 Friday 17 July  pm 5 – Walk Carl Juke’s walk around Angel Place & environs 

 Monday 20 July pm 6 – Visit St. Stephen’s Church visit & afternoon tea 

AUGUST 

 Friday 7 August  pm 7 – Visit Berkley Almshouses, Worcester 

 Tuesday 18 August am 8 – Coach to Denby Pottery, and Crich Tram Museum 

 Monday 31 August  AUGUST BANK HOLIDAY 


